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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Lonnie Cruz            M2029         1/29    5:43       17:41
2     Tyler Scholl           M0112          1/6    5:50       18:05
3     Brian Glotzbach        M3039         1/36    5:58       18:29
4     Josh Stamos            M1319          1/2    6:06       18:52
5     Tabor Scholl           F1319         1/13    6:06       18:54
6     Nathan Brown           M????          1/6    6:24       19:48
7     Brandon Barnett        M2029         2/29    6:26       19:54
8     Karl Flener            M3039         2/36    6:27       19:58
9     Allen Peoples          M2029         3/29    6:29       20:05
10    Brian Huang            M3039         3/36    6:32       20:13
11    Caroline Szuch         F3039         1/92    6:36       20:25
12    Michael Guenther       M4049         1/39    6:42       20:46
13    Rebekah Adams          F2029         1/56    6:44       20:52
14    Stephanie Scholl       F4049         1/50    6:45       20:56
15    Emily Ruppel           F2029         2/56    6:49       21:08
16    Christiana Glenn       F2029         3/56    6:52       21:15
17    James Englert          M3039         4/36    6:53       21:20
18    Lacey Alrec            F3039         2/92    6:55       21:27
19    Megan Stenbeck         F2029         4/56    7:01       21:43
20    Noel Troost            M3039         5/36    7:01       21:44
21    Bill Mauser            M4049         2/39    7:03       21:49
22    Frank Mauser           M4049         3/39    7:04       21:52
23    Rob Pyzel              M5059         1/25    7:04       21:52
24    Nate Lipke             M3039         6/36    7:04       21:54
25    Patrick Sodia          M4049         4/39    7:04       21:55
26    Adam Perotti           M3039         7/36    7:05       21:57
27    Paul Deger             M4049         5/39    7:05       21:57
28    Steven Luchini         M2029         4/29    7:09       22:09
29    Meredith Furtney       F2029         5/56    7:13       22:21
30    Ben Herman             M2029         5/29    7:14       22:24
31    Brian Hess             M2029         6/29    7:17       22:33
32    Mark Billinghurst      M4049         6/39    7:18       22:35
33    Rod Mauler             M5059         2/25    7:19       22:39
34    Brandon Taugner        M3039         8/36    7:19       22:41
35    Brian Frank            M5059         3/25    7:20       22:42
36    Theo Brooks            M6069         1/16    7:23       22:52
37    Alex Cummings          M2029         7/29    7:25       22:58
38    Scott Huyler           M4049         7/39    7:25       22:59
39    David Grady            M4049         8/39    7:30       23:15
40    Randy Kruman           M5059         4/25    7:31       23:18
41    David Kelble           M5059         5/25    7:38       23:39
42    Gerald Dahl            M6069         2/16    7:39       23:41
43    Erika Kreyger          F2029         6/56    7:40       23:44
44    Gary Garrison          M4049         9/39    7:41       23:48
45    Micol Ruthman-Haji     F3039         3/92    7:42       23:52
46    Burtis Moosberger      M2029         8/29    7:43       23:55
47    Brian Remington        M4049        10/39    7:46       24:03
48    Herbert Lynch          M3039         9/36    7:48       24:11
49    Andy Williams          M4049        11/39    7:50       24:16
50    Matt Farnum            M2029         9/29    7:55       24:32
51    Kate Joyce             F3039         4/92    7:56       24:36
52    Shannon Merriman       F2029         7/56    7:59       24:44
53    Aj Pasko               M????          2/6    7:59       24:45
54    Andy Mohrhaus          M2029        10/29    8:00       24:48
55    Jillian Stoumbaugh     F1319         2/13    8:01       24:50
56    Steven Ellington       M4049        12/39    8:03       24:55
57    Rich Hadley            M5059         6/25    8:04       24:59
58    Ellie Pope             F1319         3/13    8:06       25:05
59    Laura Pyle             F3039         5/92    8:08       25:12
60    Erika Morreale         F3039         6/92    8:10       25:19
61    George Pennock         M3039        10/36    8:11       25:22
62    Greg Throckmorton      M2029        11/29    8:13       25:28
63    Colleen Russell        F4049         2/50    8:13       25:29
64    Valerie Bender         F2029         8/56    8:14       25:29
65    Danny Melendrez        M4049        13/39    8:14       25:31
66    Laurie Phenix          F5059         1/20    8:14       25:31
67     James Mejia           M4049        14/39    8:16       25:35
68    Thomas Ruppel          M2029        12/29    8:16       25:37
69    Leslie Clark           F4049         3/50    8:21       25:51
70    Jeff Nohrden           M4049        15/39    8:21       25:52
71    Charles Deibel         M2029        13/29    8:22       25:56
72    Ryan James             M3039        11/36    8:23       25:57
73    Jeffrey Warkoski       M4049        16/39    8:23       25:58
74    Richele Pennock        F3039         7/92    8:23       25:58
75    Sally Munoz            F5059         2/20    8:25       26:05
76    Andrea Jacobson        F3039         8/92    8:28       26:13
77    Elizabeth Janin        F3039         9/92    8:30       26:19
78    Edward King            M5059         7/25    8:31       26:23
79    Jeff Forster           M3039        12/36    8:32       26:27
80    Michael Ruffner        M3039        13/36    8:33       26:29
81    Heather Brady          F3039        10/92    8:35       26:35
82    Jeremy Geer            M3039        14/36    8:36       26:38
83    Cari Comerford         F2029         9/56    8:36       26:39
84    Shannon Novak          F3039        11/92    8:36       26:40
85    David Wolfe            M5059         8/25    8:38       26:44
86    Casey Kowal            F3039        12/92    8:39       26:47
87    Kelsey Carroll         F2029        10/56    8:39       26:48
88    Gareth Ambrose         M3039        15/36    8:40       26:51
89    Christopher Day        M3039        16/36    8:40       26:52
90    Michael Chessnoe       M6069         3/16    8:41       26:54
91    Cathy Coomes           F4049         4/50    8:41       26:54
92    Ted Ehrman             M4049        17/39    8:42       26:57
93    Jessie Stedman         F3039        13/92    8:42       26:57
94    Allison Meyer          F3039        14/92    8:42       26:57
95    Faith Heffernan        F4049         5/50    8:43       27:00
96    Alison Page            F2029        11/56    8:44       27:03
97    Paul Lemp              M4049        18/39    8:47       27:12
98    David Gapper           M2029        14/29    8:47       27:12
99    Richard Mayer          M4049        19/39    8:48       27:15
100   Leslie Mitchell        F4049         6/50    8:48       27:17
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101   Alissa Bray            F2029        12/56    8:49       27:20
102   Rebecca Walker         F3039        15/92    8:50       27:23
103   Kyle O'Brian           M3039        17/36    8:51       27:25
104   Carol Willis           F4049         7/50    8:51       27:25
105   Margaret Johanson      F3039        16/92    8:54       27:35
106   Cathy Kechter          F4049         8/50    8:57       27:42
107   David Lutter           M5059         9/25    8:57       27:43
108   Brian Joondeph         M5059        10/25    8:58       27:48
109   Jennifer Harrison      F3039        17/92    8:59       27:50
110   Mary Sander            F3039        18/92    9:00       27:54
111   Daniel Murphy          M3039        18/36    9:01       27:56
112   Dennis Kavanaugh       M70UP          1/4    9:02       27:59
113   Scott Johnson          M2029        15/29    9:03       28:02
114   Elizabeth Barrera      F5059         3/20    9:04       28:07
115   Tami Brna              F4049         9/50    9:05       28:07
116   Amanda Grenfell        F2029        13/56    9:05       28:07
117   Nick Grenfell          M2029        16/29    9:05       28:08
118   Alicia Laws            F1319         4/13    9:05       28:09
119   Amy Brocker            F3039        19/92    9:06       28:10
120   Ike Hull               M3039        19/36    9:06       28:11
121   Vanessa Cook           F2029        14/56    9:06       28:11
122   Sean Flynn             M3039        20/36    9:06       28:12
123   Reid Wiecks            M6069         4/16    9:07       28:16
124   Gary Denota            M6069         5/16    9:10       28:23
125   Zach Padilla           M2029        17/29    9:10       28:23
126   Jay Smith              F2029        15/56    9:10       28:24
127   Meredith Giske         F4049        10/50    9:10       28:25
128   Matt Kowal             M????          3/6    9:11       28:26
129   Dennis Scharinger      M6069         6/16    9:11       28:27
130   James Brassell         M5059        11/25    9:12       28:31
131   Charity Chavez         F3039        20/92    9:13       28:33
132   Uzo Akotaobi           M2029        18/29    9:13       28:34
133   Paul Lewandowski       M6069         7/16    9:15       28:38
134   Stephen Truex          M3039        21/36    9:16       28:42
135   Scott Bell             M4049        20/39    9:17       28:47
136   Ross Kinney            M5059        12/25    9:18       28:47
137   Ayana Williams         F3039        21/92    9:18       28:48
138   James Shannon          M3039        22/36    9:19       28:51
139   Amanda Raley           F2029        16/56    9:19       28:52
140   Janelle Brunke         F2029        17/56    9:19       28:52
141   Jordan Simpson         M????          4/6    9:20       28:55
142   Mariah Markus          F1319         5/13    9:21       28:57
143   Elin Franzen           F2029        18/56    9:23       29:03
144   Chad Stedman           M3039        23/36    9:23       29:04
145   Lesley Phelan          F3039        22/92    9:23       29:04
146   Patti Thurman          F5059         4/20    9:23       29:05
147   Rebecca Barvinchak     F3039        23/92    9:24       29:06
148   Neville Allen          M3039        24/36    9:25       29:10
149   Watson Gallaher        M5059        13/25    9:25       29:11
150   Raja Ridgway           M2029        19/29    9:28       29:19
151   Ingrid Parker          F2029        19/56    9:29       29:23
152   Stacy Wilkins          F3039        24/92    9:30       29:27
153   Jenn Kohlbrenner       F3039        25/92    9:31       29:30
154   Adam Mahl              M2029        20/29    9:32       29:32
155   Chris Sporl            M5059        14/25    9:32       29:32
156   Julia Kaye             F2029        20/56    9:32       29:32
157   Leon Gonzales          M4049        21/39    9:33       29:36
158   Greg Hawke             M4049        22/39    9:34       29:38
159   Ricky Larrimer         M2029        21/29    9:34       29:39
160   Steve Zurbuchen        M5059        15/25    9:36       29:43
161   Erica Van Voast        F2029        21/56    9:36       29:44
162   Ognian Mitev           M3039        25/36    9:36       29:44
163   Yvonne Allmaras        F4049        11/50    9:36       29:45
164   Andrea Palumbo         F4049        12/50    9:36       29:45
165   Christopher Messer     M3039        26/36    9:36       29:45
166   Myke Geter             M3039        27/36    9:36       29:46
167   Michelle Gilly         F4049        13/50    9:38       29:50
168   Stephanie Van Y        F3039        26/92    9:39       29:55
169   Richard Yoke           M5059        16/25    9:40       29:58
170   Heather Peterson       F3039        27/92    9:42       30:03
171   Elyse Antista          F1319         6/13    9:42       30:04
172   Corrie Butler          F4049        14/50    9:43       30:05
173   Fern Talmas            F5059         5/20    9:43       30:05
174   Susan Marek            F4049        15/50    9:44       30:11
175   Terry Lauhon           M6069         8/16    9:46       30:15
176   Jacqueline Whiteford   F2029        22/56    9:47       30:19
177   Jeremy Whiteford       M2029        22/29    9:48       30:20
178   Deb Hadley             F5059         6/20    9:51       30:30
179   Jim Peterson           M70UP          2/4    9:51       30:32
180   Heather Merciez        F3039        28/92    9:52       30:33
181   Carolyne Kelley        F5059         7/20    9:52       30:34
182   Jesus Hernandez        M2029        23/29    9:52       30:34
183   Shilo Williams         F3039        29/92    9:54       30:41
184   Roxanne Sims           F2029        23/56    9:54       30:41
185   Kim Murdock            F3039        30/92    9:54       30:41
186   Garth Englund          M5059        17/25    9:54       30:41
187   Tucker Stover          M2029        24/29    9:54       30:42
188   Jennifer Correa        F2029        24/56    9:55       30:42
189   Nikki Depew            F4049        16/50    9:55       30:43
190   Renee Hamilton         F5059         8/20    9:55       30:43
191   Carolyn Graham         F3039        31/92    9:56       30:45
192   Tamra Block            F3039        32/92    9:57       30:51
193   Kim Ellington          F4049        17/50    9:58       30:53
194   Dena Raley             F5059         9/20    9:59       30:55
195   Kathy McEnerny         F4049        18/50    9:59       30:55
196   Kristi Jackson         F2029        25/56    9:59       30:57
197   Thomas Fitz            M2029        25/29    9:59       30:57
198   Andrea Lauricella      F3039        33/92   10:01       31:01
199   Mary Hahn              F3039        34/92   10:01       31:01
200   James Hadley           M4049        23/39   10:01       31:02
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201   Yi-Nan Zhang           F2029        26/56   10:02       31:05
202   The Sun Kim            F3039        35/92   10:02       31:05
203   Yvonne Phan            F2029        27/56   10:02       31:05
204   Kristi Schubert        F3039        36/92   10:02       31:05
205   Kirk Beaulieu          M4049        24/39   10:02       31:05
206   Natasha Pyzer          F2029        28/56   10:03       31:10
207   Denise Tate            F3039        37/92   10:06       31:18
208   Samantha Clopper       F2029        29/56   10:08       31:22
209   Ashley Chen            F4049        19/50   10:08       31:24
210   Beverly Wagoner        F6069          1/7   10:10       31:29
211   Lila Sol               F3039        38/92   10:10       31:30
212   Jodi Denton            F3039        39/92   10:10       31:31
213   Libby Smith            F3039        40/92   10:11       31:32
214   Corrie Vanlaanan       F1319         7/13   10:11       31:34
215   Douglas Emerson        M3039        28/36   10:12       31:35
216   Dee Farmer             F4049        20/50   10:12       31:36
217   Angela Lawrence        F3039        41/92   10:12       31:36
218   Mandy Johnson          F3039        42/92   10:13       31:39
219   Todd Stouffer          M4049        25/39   10:13       31:40
220   Mackenzie Smith        F2029        30/56   10:14       31:41
221   Maureen Lesak          F3039        43/92   10:14       31:41
222   Kathleen Bell          F4049        21/50   10:15       31:45
223   Dawn Weigum            F2029        31/56   10:15       31:45
224   Linda Youlios          F4049        22/50   10:15       31:45
225   Rachel Gomez           F5059        10/20   10:15       31:46
226   Cat Bosmeny            F2029        32/56   10:16       31:48
227   Reb Conn               M5059        18/25   10:16       31:48
228   Dale Pope              F4049        23/50   10:17       31:51
229   Stephanie O'Shea       F2029        33/56   10:18       31:54
230   Sasha Roll             F2029        34/56   10:19       31:58
231   Irene Soesito          F3039        44/92   10:20       32:00
232   Julie Vanlaanan        F4049        24/50   10:20       32:01
233   George Schafer         M6069         9/16   10:20       32:02
234   Ricka Sterner          F2029        35/56   10:21       32:03
235   Allison Chang          F2029        36/56   10:21       32:05
236   Brandy Walega          F3039        45/92   10:22       32:07
237   Beth Forster           F3039        46/92   10:23       32:11
238   Jamie Bhan             F3039        47/92   10:24       32:12
239   Kerry Kavanaugh        F4049        25/50   10:25       32:16
240   Sarah Borenstein       F4049        26/50   10:26       32:21
241   Richard Tondreau       M2029        26/29   10:27       32:22
242   Angie Stevens          F3039        48/92   10:27       32:23
243   Heidi Sundberg         F3039        49/92   10:30       32:33
244   Steve Phenix           M5059        19/25   10:31       32:36
245   Krystal Ciarvella      F2029        37/56   10:32       32:39
246   Gert Sporl             F5059        11/20   10:34       32:45
247   Natalie Shelton        F4049        27/50   10:34       32:45
248   Rolando Torres         M0112          2/6   10:35       32:47
249   Kim Rice               F2029        38/56   10:35       32:47
250   Katie Lundeen          F3039        50/92   10:36       32:52
251   Irv Borenstein         M5059        20/25   10:37       32:55
252   Stacy Gapper           F3039        51/92   10:39       32:59
253   Matt Breeden           M????          5/6   10:39       33:01
254   Kristi Davis           F4049        28/50   10:42       33:08
255   Rachel Barrera         F1319         8/13   10:43       33:13
256   Theresa Vanlaanan      F1319         9/13   10:44       33:16
257   Rachel Stroud          F1319        10/13   10:44       33:16
258   Liann Hanson           F3039        52/92   10:44       33:17
259   Kari Workman           F3039        53/92   10:45       33:19
260   Gina Kelble            F0112          1/2   10:46       33:22
261   John Ridgway           M6069        10/16   10:46       33:22
262   Roger Schafer          M6069        11/16   10:46       33:22
263   Cindy Keeling          F4049        29/50   10:47       33:24
264   Michael Bulkeley       M4049        26/39   10:47       33:26
265   Anette Kerr            F4049        30/50   10:49       33:30
266   Chris Duran            F5059        12/20   10:49       33:30
267   Jennifer Brunke        F4049        31/50   10:49       33:31
268   Allison Maurer         F4049        32/50   10:50       33:33
269   Mark Chistensen        M4049        27/39   10:51       33:37
270   Nichole Reeel          F2029        39/56   10:52       33:39
271   Teri Dowgiert          F5059        13/20   10:52       33:39
272   Delbert Dickerson      M6069        12/16   10:54       33:45
273   Karla Kelly            F????          1/5   10:54       33:48
274   Todd Bittner           M5059        21/25   10:55       33:51
275   Virginia Beauregard    F3039        54/92   10:56       33:52
276   Dan Mingus             M????          6/6   10:56       33:53
277   Michelle Green         F2029        40/56   10:57       33:55
278   Megan Allen            F3039        55/92   10:57       33:56
279   Nichole Eberhard       F????          2/5   10:58       33:57
280   Angelinda Fedden       F3039        56/92   10:58       33:58
281   Aimee Fenlon           F3039        57/92   10:59       34:02
282   Jalecia Johnson        F3039        58/92   10:59       34:03
283   Evan Winterfeldt       M0112          3/6   11:00       34:06
284   Lynn Rutherford        F2029        41/56   11:04       34:16
285   Jamie Nichols          F3039        59/92   11:04       34:17
286   Sherri Winterfeldt     F3039        60/92   11:04       34:18
287   John Kirby             M3039        29/36   11:07       34:26
288   Marion Shelton         M4049        28/39   11:08       34:29
289   Tracy Shelton          F4049        33/50   11:08       34:29
290   Talia Rubin            F2029        42/56   11:08       34:31
291   John Vanlaanan         M5059        22/25   11:10       34:36
292   Tara Jackson           F3039        61/92   11:10       34:37
293   Stephen Murphy         M3039        30/36   11:12       34:41
294   Kelsey Feltes          F2029        43/56   11:12       34:43
295   Matt McEnerny          F3039        62/92   11:14       34:49
296   Crystal Musso          F4049        34/50   11:14       34:50
297   Calley Herzog          F3039        63/92   11:17       34:58
298   April Love             F3039        64/92   11:19       35:03
299   Edward Messick         M4049        29/39   11:19       35:04
300   Elizabeth-Jo Leverock  F2029        44/56   11:20       35:06
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301   Suzanne Graff          F3039        65/92   11:20       35:07
302   Sandip Mali            M3039        31/36   11:21       35:11
303   Jennifer Lipke         F3039        66/92   11:21       35:11
304   Elle Shelley           F5059        14/20   11:23       35:15
305   Julia Stoumbaugh       F4049        35/50   11:23       35:17
306   Meghan St. Clair       F3039        67/92   11:25       35:24
307   Amanda Geer            F3039        68/92   11:27       35:28
308   Birdie Antista         F0112          2/2   11:30       35:37
309   Jessica McKevitt       F2029        45/56   11:30       35:38
310   Julie Kiernan          F4049        36/50   11:31       35:41
311   Tony Antista           M4049        30/39   11:31       35:41
312   Erik Winterfeldt       M3039        32/36   11:34       35:49
313   Brandi Murphy          F2029        46/56   11:34       35:50
314   Susan Talley           F3039        69/92   11:34       35:50
315   Mary Jarvis            F6069          2/7   11:35       35:54
316   Kevin Stephens         M4049        31/39   11:39       36:05
317   Raquel McKinney        F????          3/5   11:39       36:07
318   Dave Markham           M4049        32/39   11:40       36:08
319   David Barela           M6069        13/16   11:40       36:09
320   Nick Doyle             M2029        27/29   11:43       36:18
321   Sharon Crocco          F4049        37/50   11:45       36:23
322   Rob Swanson            M5059        23/25   11:46       36:26
323   Maggie Kelly           F2029        47/56   11:46       36:27
324   Amanda Kelly-Dorris    F????          4/5   11:46       36:28
325   Leonard James          M6069        14/16   11:48       36:35
326   Shelli Brown           F3039        70/92   11:49       36:36
327   Sherrelle Sherrod      F3039        71/92   11:49       36:36
328   Lisa Duggan            F5059        15/20   11:53       36:50
329   Brenda Jones           F5059        16/20   11:55       36:54
330   Laurilea Williams      F2029        48/56   11:55       36:55
331   Linda Pope             F4049        38/50   11:57       37:02
332   Mary-Margare Finch     F4049        39/50   12:00       37:11
333   Chrissy Lefler         F3039        72/92   12:03       37:21
334   Don Garnica            M3039        33/36   12:05       37:25
335   Meagan Petraitis       F2029        49/56   12:05       37:26
336   Alyssia Payan          F2029        50/56   12:06       37:29
337   Dave Garcia            M4049        33/39   12:07       37:33
338   Jody Veatch-Janin      F3039        73/92   12:08       37:37
339   Jessica Thwaites       F2029        51/56   12:09       37:39
340   Carol Rykiel           F4049        40/50   12:13       37:50
341   Jaime-Lynne Houlihan   F3039        74/92   12:17       38:03
342   Joslyn Garcia          F3039        75/92   12:17       38:04
343   Bette Kokenes          F6069          3/7   12:19       38:09
344   Colleen Miller         F4049        41/50   12:20       38:12
345   Carrie Reynolds        F3039        76/92   12:22       38:18
346   Cathy Joncas           F2029        52/56   12:23       38:21
347   Raul Christiansen      M2029        28/29   12:24       38:26
348   Amy Latzen             F3039        77/92   12:26       38:33
349   Amy Nohrden            F4049        42/50   12:27       38:35
350   Antony Antista         M0112          4/6   12:28       38:36
351   Deborah Albacy         F4049        43/50   12:31       38:46
352   Stephen Albert         M6069        15/16   12:31       38:48
353   David Younie           M5059        24/25   12:34       38:56
354   Jo Kissinger           F5059        17/20   12:34       38:56
355   Clarence Silva         M4049        34/39   12:35       38:59
356   Doug Jones             M5059        25/25   12:35       39:00
357   Kira Antista           F4049        44/50   12:36       39:03
358   Cesar Alvarez          M1319          2/2   12:39       39:13
359   Kelly Blood            F3039        78/92   12:40       39:14
360   Charles Tomko          M4049        35/39   12:40       39:14
361   Robert Morris          M3039        34/36   12:40       39:14
362   Clint Holladay         M2029        29/29   12:40       39:15
363   Michelle Haarhues      F4049        45/50   12:41       39:19
364   Timothy Rutledge       M3039        35/36   12:42       39:22
365   John Ahlenius          M70UP          3/4   12:43       39:23
366   Amy Aukema             F4049        46/50   12:43       39:25
367   Laura Heaton           F3039        79/92   12:44       39:27
368   Nicole Rogers          F3039        80/92   12:46       39:32
369   David Boyle            M70UP          4/4   12:48       39:39
370   Laurie Persico         F4049        47/50   12:48       39:40
371   Janene Love            F5059        18/20   12:49       39:43
372   Stacey Jolly           F4049        48/50   12:53       39:56
373   Kerrie Clayton         F3039        81/92   12:53       39:57
374   Angie Heimbigner       F4049        49/50   12:57       40:09
375   Nikki Gee              F4049        50/50   13:02       40:23
376   Niko Gee-Queneau       M0112          5/6   13:03       40:28
377   Sharla Sheeks          F6069          4/7   13:05       40:34
378   Brian Holladay         M0112          6/6   13:10       40:48
379   David Brown            M4049        36/39   13:11       40:50
380   Thomas Raenell         F3039        82/92   13:17       41:09
381   Sarah Holladay         F3039        83/92   13:17       41:11
382   Nicki Duggan           F1319        11/13   13:32       41:58
383   Sandra Paden           F3039        84/92   13:33       41:59
384   Melene Benson          F3039        85/92   13:35       42:05
385   Pam Eastwood           F3039        86/92   13:37       42:13
386   Mindy Christiansen     F2029        53/56   13:47       42:41
387   Christina Anderson     F3039        87/92   13:48       42:45
388   Christy Engebretson    F2029        54/56   13:55       43:07
389   Monique Wiles          F3039        88/92   13:56       43:11
390   Arlene Boyle           F70UP          1/2   14:05       43:38
391   Mike White             M4049        37/39   14:27       44:46
392   Beverly Jones          F6069          5/7   14:31       44:58
393   Marty Williams         M4049        38/39   14:42       45:34
394   Pam Murdock            F70UP          2/2   14:45       45:44
395   Jennifer McCurdy       F3039        89/92   14:46       45:44
396   Cile Chavez            F6069          6/7   14:51       46:00
397   Meg Gallagher          F5059        19/20   15:00       46:30
398   Carolyn Gorley         F5059        20/20   15:28       47:57
399   Rachel Gorley          F1319        12/13   15:29       47:58
400   Holly Davis            F3039        90/92   15:35       48:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Richard Jividen        M4049        39/39   15:50       49:04
402   Ruth Ridgway           F6069          7/7   16:23       50:46
403   Ranjini Ridgway        F2029        55/56   16:23       50:47
404   Wesley Williams        M3039        36/36   16:33       51:18
405   Katie Teas             F1319        13/13   16:36       51:27
406   Sofia Arnold           F????          5/5   16:36       51:28
407   Lisa Thompson          F3039        91/92   17:23       53:53
408   Jim Bronstine          M6069        16/16   18:37       57:41
409   Nichole Gladkowski     F2029        56/56   20:59     1:05:03
410   Heidi Frison           F3039        92/92   20:59     1:05:03
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